

WEST SITCUM TRUCK TRANSFER DOCK DEMOLITION
Contract Number 071404 Project Number: 101496.01
Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: October 28, 2020

Name of Bidder:				Maroni Construction Inc.		Northwest Cascade Inc.		Dickson Company		Titan Earthworks		Westmark Construction		Proworks Enterprises, LLC		Norvind Company, LLC	
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QYT	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$14,800.00	14,800.00	\$7,983.01	7,983.01	\$12,000.00	12,000.00	\$9,142.50	9,142.50	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00
2	Project Administration	LS	1	\$5,752.00	5,752.00	\$9,800.00	9,800.00	\$854.46	854.46	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	\$15,561.61	15,561.61	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00
3	Demolition	LS	1	\$49,640.00	49,640.00	\$50,500.00	50,500.00	\$38,101.68	38,101.68	\$60,452.00	60,452.00	\$96,301.00	96,301.00	\$55,000.00	55,000.00	\$65,000.00	65,000.00
4	Select Backfill	Ton	87	\$42.00	3,654.00	\$42.00	3,654.00	\$22.62	1,967.94	\$25.00	2,175.00	\$123.30	10,727.10	\$55.00	4,785.00	\$75.00	6,525.00
5	Crushed Stone Surfacing	Ton	38	\$54.00	2,052.00	\$88.00	3,344.00	\$19.35	735.30	\$25.00	950.00	\$144.36	5,485.68	\$55.00	2,090.00	\$75.00	2,850.00
6	Hot Mixed Asphalt	Ton	91	\$161.00	14,651.00	\$210.00	19,110.00	\$227.74	20,724.34	\$200.00	18,200.00	\$170.67	15,530.97	\$250.00	22,750.00	\$250.00	22,750.00
7	Electrical	LS	1	\$32,532.00	32,532.00	\$31,000.00	31,000.00	\$81,399.44	81,399.44	\$30,000.00	30,000.00	\$43,274.50	43,274.50	\$25,000.00	25,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00
8	All Other Work	LS	1	\$3,750.00	3,750.00	\$7,600.00	7,600.00	\$403.01	403.01	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,316.52	1,316.52	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00
9	Unforeseen Conditions	LS	1	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$125,031.00		\$142,808.00		\$155,169.18		\$147,777.00		\$200,339.88		\$137,625.00		\$138,125.00	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED				N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE				YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
BID SECURITY INCLUDED				YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
APPARENT RANKING:				1		4		6		5		7		2		3	

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.